
Comm.No. S.No Branch Roll NO. Name of The Student Placed

1 1 CSE 16501A0595 RAJULAPATI HARIKA
2 2 IT 16501A1229 GADDE NARENDRA
3 3 IT 16501A12B3 YELINENI INDHU

4 1 CSE 16501A0547 JONNAKUTI NARENDRA KUMAR
5 2 CSE 16501A0559 KOPPALA KARTHIK
6 3 IT 16501A1203 ADI CHANDRA SEKHAR
7 4 IT 16501A1205 ALLAM SAI AKHIL
8 5 IT 16501A1225 DEVINENI HARI KIRAN

9 1 CSE 16501A0520 CHANDANA SURYA
10 2 CSE 16501A0542 HIMA VARSHINI VELAMURI
11 3 CSE 16501A0565 KYPU VIJAYA LAKSHMI
12 4 CSE 16501A0566 LEKHANA CHINTAGINJALA
13 5 IT 16501A1203 ADI CHANDRA SEKHAR
14 6 IT 16501A1217 CHINTADA DEVAHARSHA
15 7 IT 16501A1225 DEVINENI HARI KIRAN
16 8 IT 16501A1229 GADDE NARENDRA
17 9 IT 16501A1249 MAHENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR
18 10 IT 16501A1251 MAJETI SRINIVAS GOWTHAM
19 11 IT 16501A1268 NEMALA SAI RACHANA
20 12 IT 16501A1270 PADMANABHUNI SRIJA
21 13 IT 16501A1275 PINNAKA KOMALI
22 14 IT 16501A1294 TRIPURAMALLU HAMSAPRIYA
23 15 IT 16501A12B3 YELINENI INDHU

24 1 CSE 16501A0502 AJAY BABU NADIMPALLI
25 2 CSE 16501A0503 AKKINENI ANUHYA
26 3 CSE 16501A0504 AKURATHI SPHOORTHY
27 4 CSE 16501A0507 ARASADA TEJA SRI
28 5 CSE 16501A0508 AVVARU SAI CHANDANA PRIYA
29 6 CSE 16501A0511 BANDI SAI CHANDRA
30 7 CSE 16501A0518 CHAKKA AKSHAY
31 8 CSE 16501A0523 CHITIRALA RANGA BINDUSRI
32 9 CSE 16501A0527 DONEPUDI LIKHITHA
33 10 CSE 16501A0529 GADDIPATI MONICA
34 11 CSE 16501A0532 GARLAPATI TEJASWI
35 12 CSE 16501A0541 HARIGOPAL VALLURU
36 13 CSE 16501A0543 JADDU SRI HARSHA
37 14 CSE 16501A0547 JONNAKUTI NARENDRA KUMAR
38 15 CSE 16501A0550 KAMPA AKHILA
39 16 CSE 16501A0551 KANAPARTHI AKSHATHA NAGA SRI ALEKHYA
40 17 CSE 16501A0552 KANNA VISWANATH VARMA
41 18 CSE 16501A0553 KARANAM SRI SYAM SARAN
42 19 CSE 16501A0556 KODE AMBICA SONY
43 20 CSE 16501A0558 KONUJULA HARSHITHA
44 21 CSE 16501A0559 KOPPALA KARTHIK
45 22 CSE 16501A0562 KOTI NAVEEN CHAKRAVRTHY
46 23 CSE 16501A0568 MANDAVA NAGA ABHIGNA
47 24 CSE 16501A0573 MUCHALA YESWANTH
48 25 CSE 16501A0578 NARNE LEELA SAI SUDHA
49 26 CSE 16501A0579 NARRA HARITHA SAI SREE
50 27 CSE 16501A0582 PASUPULATE PAVAN KALYAN
51 28 CSE 16501A0583 PASUPULETI HARI CHANDRA PRASAD
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Comm.No. S.No Branch Roll NO. Name of The Student Placed

52 29 CSE 16501A0590 POTTI VENKATA SAI PAVAN KALYAN
53 30 CSE 16501A0591 PRATYUSHA CHOWDARY PAMULAPATI
54 31 CSE 16501A0593 PULIVARTHI SABITHA
55 32 CSE 16501A0594 RAJANA GOWRI SIVA SAI SUNIL KUMAR
56 33 CSE 16501A0595 RAJULAPATI HARIKA
57 34 CSE 16501A0596 RAYAPANENI SUMANTH
58 35 CSE 16501A0598 SADHU VENKATA SRI LALITHA SUPRIYA
59 36 CSE 16501A05A0 SHAIK JAFFAR SADHIK
60 37 CSE 16501A05A5 SYED MUNEER BASHA
61 38 CSE 16501A05A7 TATIKONDA ALEKHYA
62 39 CSE 16501A05A8 THODETI MALLIKHARJUNA MANOJ
63 40 CSE 16501A05B0 TOTA VENKATA NAGESWARA RAO
64 41 CSE 16501A05B3 VEMPATI SAI NAGA SRI KRISHNA CHAITANYA
65 42 CSE 16501A05B6 VINNAKOTA GNANASIRISHA
66 43 CSE 16501A05B8 YALAVARTHI GOVARDHAN CHOWDARY
67 44 CSE 16501A05B9 YALAVARTHI NAVYA SREE
68 45 ECE 16501A0412 BANNARAVURI. DIVYA SREE
69 46 ECE 16501A0418 CHARAN SAI KURICHETI
70 47 ECE 16501A0419 CHIKKALA.NAVYA
71 48 ECE 16501A0422 DAMISETTY SUMANTH
72 49 ECE 16501A0423 DANDUPATI. DEVI SURYA TEJASWI
73 50 ECE 16501a0425 DARLA VISHWA DATTA
74 51 ECE 16501A0431 GADIRAJU VENKATA NAGA PAVAN TEJA TIWARI
75 52 ECE 16501A0432 TRILOK GAJULA
76 53 ECE 16501A0433 GANDURI SAI KRISHNA KOUSHIK
77 54 ECE 16501A0436 GUNDABATTULA HANITHA DEVI
78 55 ECE 16501A0440 KALAGA VENKATA SUBRAHMANYA SRI HARSHA
79 56 ECE 16501A0443 KARANAM VIHARIKA
80 57 ECE 16501A0445 K.NAVEEN CHOWDARY
81 58 ECE 16501A0446 KASUKURTHI RASAJNA
82 59 ECE 16501A0448 KATURI KEERTHANA
83 60 ECE 16501A0450 KOKKILIGADDA KEZIA CHRYSOLITE
84 61 ECE 16501A0462 MAMIDI.LAKSHMI KRISHNA PRIYA
85 62 ECE 16501A0466 MEKALA APARNA
86 63 ECE 16501A0470 MOPIDEVI VENU BHARGAVI
87 64 ECE 16501A0472 NADAKUDITI.PRIYANKA
88 65 ECE 16501A0478 NANDURI SATYA DHEERAJ
89 66 ECE 16501A0479 NANDYALA HEMANTH SATYA SUNDAR
90 67 ECE 16501A0480 NARNI AVINASH
91 68 ECE 16501A0487 PARASABATHINA SAGAR BABU
92 69 ECE 16501A0488 PEDDAPASUPULA. YASWANTH
93 70 ECE 16501A0489 PEESAPATI HANUMAN PRASAD
94 71 ECE 16501A0490 PINNAKA SIVA SANJAY
95 72 ECE 16501A0491 DOONDI DEEPAK.PITTA
96 73 ECE 16501A0492 POTNURI GOVINDA SAI SUNDEEP
97 74 ECE 16501A0493 POTTURI YAMINI
98 75 ECE 16501a04a1 SIMHADRI GOPI CHAND
99 76 ECE 16501A04A7 THAMBABATHULA PRIYANKA

100 77 ECE 16501A04A8 T MAHESH KUMAR
101 78 ECE 16501A04B1 UPPALA DURGA SRIHITHA
102 79 ECE 16501A04B2 VAJRALA RAMPAVAN
103 80 ECE 16501a04b6 V. PALLAVI
104 81 ECE 16501A04B8 VUTLAPALLI SUSMITHA RANI
105 82 ECE 16501A04C0 YELCHURI ROSHINI
106 83 ECE 17505A0420 S. MOHINI SEKUNTHALA
107 84 EEE 16501A0204 ALLURI LAKSHMI PRATHYUSHA
108 85 EEE 16501A0210 BADUGU VARSHINI
109 86 EEE 16501A0214 BOLISETTI KAVYA NAGA SRI
110 87 EEE 16501A0232 GOPISETTY VENKATA VIJAY KUMAR
111 88 EEE 16501A0236 GURRALA BHARATH RAJA



Comm.No. S.No Branch Roll NO. Name of The Student Placed

112 89 EEE 16501A0278 SRI LEKHA BUDIGINA
113 90 EEE 16501A0283 TEPPALA PAVAN KUMAR
114 91 EEE 17505A0225 KUNDETI NAGA SRI ADITYA
115 92 EEE 17505A0239 SK ABDUL KAREEM
116 93 EEE 17505A0245 T PAVAN KALYAN
117 94 IT 16501A1201 ABDUL NASEEMA BEGUM
118 95 IT 16501A1204 AKUNURI BHARGAVI SAI
119 96 IT 16501A1205 ALLAM SAI AKHIL
120 97 IT 16501A1206 ALURU DEVENDRA KUMAR
121 98 IT 16501A1210 ARVAPALLI SAI KOUSHIK
122 99 IT 16501A1220 CH SRI SWATHI MAHA LAKSHMI
123 100 IT 16501A1230 GANDIKOTA PAVAN SRI SAI
124 101 IT 16501A1233 GUDIMELLA ALEKHYA
125 102 IT 16501A1241 KILARU VARUN
126 103 IT 16501A1252 MALLAMPATI LAASYA PRIYA
127 104 IT 16501A1261 MULI MADHAVI
128 105 IT 16501A1262 MUPPALLA SANTHI
129 106 IT 16501A1263 MUPPAVARAPU SAI SRI HARSHA
130 107 IT 16501A1272 PARITALA PAVAN KUMAR
131 108 IT 16501A1273 PILLI SAI SARVANI
132 109 IT 16501A1274 PINGALI BHARADWAJANI
133 110 IT 16501A1280 RAVIPATI HEMANTH
134 111 IT 16501A1289 SUNKARA ANUSHA
135 112 IT 16501A1298 UNDELA ANIL
136 113 IT 16501A12A2 VANGA VAISHNAVI
137 114 IT 16501A12A8 VENKATA JASWANTH KADIYALA
138 115 MECH 16501A0382 RAYAPANENI NAGARJUNA

139 1 CSE 16501A0521 CHEBROLU ANITHA

140 1 CSE 16501A0541 HARIGOPAL VALLURU

141 1 CSE 16501A0509 BALAGAM SRI CHANDINI
142 2 CSE 16501A0516 BONAGIRI VENKATA KRISHNA CHARAN
143 3 CSE 16501A0522 CHENNU MANEESHA
144 4 CSE 16501A0530 G.BHAVYA
145 5 CSE 16501A0533 HARSHINI GHANTA
146 6 CSE 16501A0537 PRIYANKA GUJJULA
147 7 CSE 16501A0539 GUTTIKONDA SAINADH REDDY
148 8 CSE 16501A0545 J. AJITH KUMAR
149 9 CSE 16501A0547 JONNAKUTI NARENDRA KUMAR
150 10 CSE 16501A0555 KHANDAVALLI GNANESWARI
151 11 CSE 16501A0569 MATTA SAI TEJASWINI
152 12 CSE 16501A0573 MUCHALA YESWANTH
153 13 CSE 16501A0574 MUTHYALA UMA SAILENDRA
154 14 CSE 16501A0575 NAGABHAIRU VENKATA SUMANTH
155 15 CSE 16501A0588 POTLURI ROHITHA CHOWDARY
156 16 CSE 16501A0597 P.S.V.S.AKHIL
157 17 CSE 16501A05A1 SHAIK SAIRA BHANU
158 18 CSE 16501A05A3 SHAIK SHAHEENA PARVIN
159 19 CSE 16501A05B1 VANABOINA LOKESH
160 20 CSE 16501A05B7 DHANUSH VOMMI
161 21 CSE 17505A0510 PUTTUPU DEVIKA
162 22 ECE 16501A0401 ADDEPALLI LAKSHMI HEMANTH KUMAR
163 23 ECE 16501A0406 BADI BHARGAVI
164 24 ECE 16501A0413 SUCHARITHA.BEJJANKI
165 25 ECE 16501A0414 BHASKAR NAGENDRA KUMAR .PENDURTHI
166 26 ECE 16501A0420 CHIMAKURTHI SAHEEBI
167 27 ECE 16501A0429 ELETI AVINASH
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Juspay

Capgemini



Comm.No. S.No Branch Roll NO. Name of The Student Placed

168 28 ECE 16501A0435 GONUGUNTA.SRINIVAS
169 29 ECE 16501A0438 HARI SAI SRI DIVYA.GATTUPALLE
170 30 ECE 16501A0447 KATTA BHAVANA
171 31 ECE 16501a0451 KOLLATI ANISHA
172 32 ECE 16501A0463 MARIDU.NIKITHA
173 33 ECE 16501A0464 M.LAKSHMI PURNA BINDU
174 34 ECE 16501A0474 NAGELLA CHANDANA REDDY
175 35 ECE 16501a0475 NAGOTHI MOUNIKA
176 36 ECE 16501A0476 NAMBURI VEDASRILEKHA
177 37 ECE 16501A0477 NANDETI JOSEPHIN SOWGANDHIKA
178 38 ECE 16501a0481 NARRA. SARANYA
179 39 ECE 16501A0482 NELLURI VENKATA SIVA SAI PRADEEP
180 40 ECE 16501A0486 PALADUGU. RUGVEDA SAMHITHA
181 41 ECE 16501A0493 POTTURI YAMINI
182 42 ECE 16501A0496 SATHI. AMMI REDDY
183 43 ECE 16501a04a4 SRIKANTAM AMULYA
184 44 ECE 16501A04A5 SURAVARAPU VENKATA SAI SHALINI
185 45 ECE 16501A04B9 YARLAGADDA CHARITHA SRI
186 46 ECE 17505A0422 UDAYAGIRI PAVAN KALYAN
187 47 EEE 16501A0203 ADIGOPULA CHARITHA SRI
188 48 EEE 16501A0212 BHUMA LAKSHMI SNEHA
189 49 EEE 16501A0229 GHANTASALA DOLLY TEJASWI
190 50 EEE 16501A0233 GUMMADI PRABHU KIRAN
191 51 EEE 16501a0235 GUNNAM KUSHWANTH KUMAR
192 52 EEE 16501A0242 KARNATI VENKATA SWAPNA
193 53 EEE 16501A0248 MADDI PRAVEEN KUMAR
194 54 EEE 16501A0253 MOCHERLA. AAKANKSHA
195 55 EEE 16501A0270 P.JAYA SAI BHAVANI
196 56 EEE 16501A0275 SOMIREDDY HEMANTH
197 57 EEE 16501A0279 SUSHMA SRINIVAS BEHARA
198 58 EEE 16501A0287 UMMADIPOLU LAKSHMI TULASI
199 59 EEE 16501A0289 VEMULA VENKATA ANUSHA
200 60 EEE 17505A0207 CHITTURI NEERAJA
201 61 EEE 17505A0240 SK SHABBEER BASHA
202 62 IT 16501A1214 BOYINA ANUSHA
203 63 IT 16501A1218 CHINTAGINJALA THARUN SAI
204 64 IT 16501A1222 DARIMADUGU SWARNA DEEPIKA
205 65 IT 16501A1223 DASARI ANJANA DEVI
206 66 IT 16501A1228 G NAGA TEJA
207 67 IT 16501A1240 KANDRA SAI SWETHA
208 68 IT 16501A1243 KONERU VENKATA SUHESH
209 69 IT 16501A1255 MEDISETTI BHANU SIRISHA
210 70 IT 16501A1266 NAGA SUBHASHPRANEETH KUKKHAPALLI
211 71 IT 16501A1271 PANTHANGI DURGAPRAVEEN
212 72 IT 16501A1284 SANAPALA VINEETHA
213 73 IT 16501A1288 SRINIVAS BALARKA AKKIPEDDI
214 74 IT 16501A1291 TALASILA BHARATH CHAND
215 75 IT 16501A1292 THOTAKURA PRANEETHA

216 1 CSE 16501A0508 AVVARU SAI CHANDANA PRIYA
217 2 CSE 16501A0548 KALANGI VENKATA RATNA KOUSHIKA
218 3 CSE 16501A0564 KUNAPULI BHAVANA
219 4 CSE 16501A0566 LEKHANA CHINTAGINJALA
220 5 CSE 16501A0590 POTTI VENKATA SAI PAVAN KALYAN
221 6 CSE 16501A0595 RAJULAPATI HARIKA
222 7 CSE 16501A05A7 TATIKONDA ALEKHYA
223 8 CSE 16501A05C0 YASWANTH REDDY DASARI
224 9 CSE 17505A0501 ABBURI SREE LEKHA
225 10 ECE 16501A0480 NARNI AVINASH
226 11 IT 16501A1204 AKUNURI BHARGAVI SAI

United Health Group



Comm.No. S.No Branch Roll NO. Name of The Student Placed

227 12 IT 16501A1230 GANDIKOTA PAVAN SRI SAI
228 13 IT 16501A1236 JASTI TEJASWI
229 14 IT 16501A1249 MAHENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR
230 15 IT 16501A1252 MALLAMPATI LAASYA PRIYA
231 16 IT 16501A1270 PADMANABHUNI SRIJA
232 17 IT 16501A1272 PARITALA PAVAN KUMAR
233 18 IT 16501A1280 RAVIPATI HEMANTH
234 19 IT 16501A1284 SANAPALA VINEETHA

235 1 CSE 16501A0564 KUNAPULI BHAVANA
236 2 CSE 16501A0575 NAGABHAIRU VENKATA SUMANTH

237 1 CSE 16501A0520 CHANDANA SURYA
238 2 CSE 16501A0553 KARANAM SRI SYAM SARAN

239 1 CSE 16501A0566 LEKHANA CHINTAGINJALA
240 2 IT 16501A1249 MAHENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR

241 1 CSE 16501A0524 CHOKKAKULA LIKHITHA
242 2 CSE 16501A0525 DEVANABOINA MANISHA
243 3 CSE 16501A0526 DONEPATHI SOUMYA SREE
244 4 CSE 16501A0544 JAKKULA ROSE MARY
245 5 CSE 16501A0546 JILLELA ALEKHYA
246 6 CSE 16501A0571 LAKSHMI MANOJA MIKKILINENI
247 7 CSE 16501A0584 PAVULURI APOORVA
248 8 CSE 16501A05B4 VEMURI GNANA KEERTHI
249 9 CSE 17505A0509 POLAVARAPU SAI MONIKA
250 10 ECE 16501a0416 SUSHMA CHAGARLAMUDI
251 11 ECE 16501A0417 CHANDRAPATLA.NIKHITHA
252 12 ECE 16501A0469 MOOLAGANI THARUN SRIKANTH REDDY
253 13 ECE 16501A0499 SHAIK.KHANJUMA
254 14 ECE 16501A04B3 VANGA. LETTY PRANEETHA
255 15 EEE 16501A0215 HARSHA NAGA KARTHIK BONAGIRI
256 16 EEE 16501A0262 PAKALAPATI LAWRENCE MANOJ
257 17 EEE 16501A0285 THADIKONDA HARIKA SAI VISHNU HEMALATHA
258 18 IT 16501A1224 DAVULURI ALEKHYA
259 19 IT 16501A1227 DURU NIKHITHA
260 20 IT 16501A1233 GUDIMELLA ALEKHYA
261 21 IT 16501A1235 JAMMULA UTTEJ
262 22 IT 16501A1281 REDROUTHU BHAVITHA
263 23 IT 16501A1285 SHAIK AFEED
264 24 IT 16501A12B2 YALAMARTHI DHEERAJ SAI

265 1 CSE 16501A0535 GOTTIMUKKALA DHARANI
266 2 CSE 16501A0540 HARI PRIYA KOKKU
267 3 CSE 16501A0549 KALAVAKOLANU JAYA LAKSHMI KRISHNA SARVANI
268 4 CSE 16501A0581 PARUPALLI SUPRIYA
269 5 CSE 16501A0585 POLAVARAPU ALEKHA
270 6 CSE 16501A05A6 TALLURI AKASH
271 7 CSE 16501A05B5 VEMURI NAVYA
272 8 ECE 16501A0411 BANDI GOWTHAMI
273 9 ECE 16501A0434 GANUGAPENTA NAGA UMA MAHESH
274 10 ECE 16501A0467 M. HEMA SAI SREE
275 11 ECE 16501A04A0 SHAIKRUKSAR
276 12 ECE 17505A0403 CHALAMALASETTI SAI NAGA VENKATA KRISHNA TEJA
277 13 EEE 16501A0240 KANCHINADHAM SRINIJA 
278 14 EEE 16501A0255 MYNENI DIVYA
279 15 IT 16501A1232 GOTTIPATI SAI MEGHANA

CtrlS

Nalsoft

Zoho Corporation Pvt. Ltd.

Mphasis

Hexaware Technologies



Comm.No. S.No Branch Roll NO. Name of The Student Placed

280 16 IT 16501A12B4 YARRAMSETTY CHAITANYA KUMAR

281 1 CSE 16501A0518 CHAKKA AKSHAY
282 2 CSE 16501A0549 KALAVAKOLANU JAYA LAKSHMI KRISHNA SARVANI
283 3 CSE 16501A05B9 YALAVARTHI NAVYA SREE
284 4 IT 16501A1220 CH SRI SWATHI MAHA LAKSHMI
285 5 IT 16501A1298 UNDELA ANIL

286 1 CSE 16501A0502 AJAY BABU NADIMPALLI
287 2 CSE 16501A0546 JILLELA ALEKHYA
288 3 CSE 16501A0575 NAGABHAIRU VENKATA SUMANTH
289 4 CSE 16501A0580 PALLIPAMULA BHANU PRAKASH
290 5 CSE 16501A0583 PASUPULETI HARI CHANDRA PRASAD
291 6 CSE 16501A05A5 SYED MUNEER BASHA
292 7 CSE 16501A05B3 VEMPATI SAI NAGA SRI KRISHNA CHAITANYA
293 8 CSE 16501A05B8 YALAVARTHI GOVARDHAN CHOWDARY
294 9 ECE 16501a0425 DARLA VISHWA DATTA
295 10 ECE 16501A0436 GUNDABATTULA HANITHA DEVI
296 11 ECE 16501A0438 HARI SAI SRI DIVYA.GATTUPALLE
297 12 ECE 16501A0440 KALAGA VENKATA SUBRAHMANYA SRI HARSHA
298 13 ECE 16501A0445 K.NAVEEN CHOWDARY
299 14 ECE 16501A0470 MOPIDEVI VENU BHARGAVI
300 15 ECE 16501A04A0 SHAIKRUKSAR
301 16 EEE 16501A0240 KANCHINADHAM SRINIJA 
302 17 IT 16501A1210 ARVAPALLI SAI KOUSHIK
303 18 IT 16501A1220 CH SRI SWATHI MAHA LAKSHMI
304 19 IT 16501A1236 JASTI TEJASWI
305 20 IT 16501A1241 KILARU VARUN
306 21 IT 16501A1270 PADMANABHUNI SRIJA
307 22 IT 16501A1290 SURRAO JYOTSHNA
308 23 IT 16501A12B0 YADAMREDDY SAI MANOJ
309 24 IT 16501A12B4 YARRAMSETTY CHAITANYA KUMAR

310 1 CSE 17505A0511 TAVVA HARI NAGA SAI PAVAN KUMAR
311 2 EEE 17505A0212 GORRELA SURESH

312 1 CSE 16501A05B6 VINNAKOTA GNANASIRISHA

313 1 CSE 16501A0523 CHITIRALA RANGA BINDUSRI
314 2 CSE 16501A0529 GADDIPATI MONICA
315 3 CSE 16501A0568 MANDAVA NAGA ABHIGNA
316 4 CSE 16501A0572 MOHAMMAD SOFIA FATHIMA
317 5 CSE 16501A0582 PASUPULATE PAVAN KALYAN
318 6 CSE 16501A0583 PASUPULETI HARI CHANDRA PRASAD
319 7 CSE 16501A05A5 SYED MUNEER BASHA
320 8 CSE 16501A05A9 THOTAKURA KISHAN SAI
321 9 CSE 16501A05B3 VEMPATI SAI NAGA SRI KRISHNA CHAITANYA
322 10 CSE 16501A05B8 YALAVARTHI GOVARDHAN CHOWDARY
323 11 ECE 16501a0425 DARLA VISHWA DATTA
324 12 ECE 16501A0432 TRILOK GAJULA
325 13 ECE 16501A0440 KALAGA VENKATA SUBRAHMANYA SRI HARSHA
326 14 ECE 16501A0445 K.NAVEEN CHOWDARY
327 15 ECE 16501A0470 MOPIDEVI VENU BHARGAVI
328 16 ECE 16501A0490 PINNAKA SIVA SANJAY
329 17 ECE 16501A04B1 UPPALA DURGA SRIHITHA
330 18 ECE 17505A0412 MERAGANI.JHANSI
331 19 EEE 16501A0206 AMULOJU VYAS
332 20 EEE 16501A0220 CHINTALA KAVYA SREE

Wipro

MAQ Software

Efftronics

Anblicks Ignite

CTS



Comm.No. S.No Branch Roll NO. Name of The Student Placed

333 21 EEE 17505A0218 KANTE LAKSHMI HANUJA
334 22 EEE 17505A0233 P GUNASEKHAR
335 23 EEE 17505A0239 SHAIK ABDUL KAREEM
336 24 IT 16501A1206 ALURU DEVENDRA KUMAR
337 25 IT 16501A1209 ARLAGADDA APURUPA
338 26 IT 16501A1219 CHINTAKRINDA CHANDRAMOULI
339 27 IT 16501A1241 KILARU VARUN
340 28 IT 16501A1244 KOTCHERLA TRINADH
341 29 IT 16501A1264 MUSETTI MURALI LAKSHMI BHANU
342 30 IT 16501A1274 PINGALI BHARADWAJANI
343 31 IT 16501A1275 PINNAKA KOMALI
344 32 IT 16501A1282 RUQSAR TASNEEM SHAIK
345 33 IT 16501A1294 TRIPURAMALLU HAMSAPRIYA
346 34 Mech 16501A0310 BHARANI PREETHAM PERAKA

347 1 IT 16501A1256 MIDDE CHANDANA

348 1 MBA 18501E0007 CHAVALAMUDI CHAITANYA
349 2 MBA 18501E0032 MUDDINENI ISWARYA
350 3 MBA 18501E0045 SEEMAKURTHI SAI NAVEEN
351 4 MBA 18501E0001 ABDUL ALTHAF
352 5 MBA 18501E0033 NALLURI KUSUMA

353 1 CSE 16501A0590 POTTI VENKATA SAI PAVAN KALYAN

354 1 Mech 16501A0303 AKULA NARENDRA

355 1 MBA 18501E0008 CHILUKOTI CHAYA SRUJANA
356 2 MBA 18501E0027 MALIREDDY SURYA PRAKASH REDDY
357 3 MBA 18501E0033 NALLURI KUSUMA

358 1 MBA 18501E0003 ARIKATLA PRASANNA KUMAR
359 2 MBA 18501E0006 CHAMALLAMUDI PRAVEEN
360 3 MBA 18501E0023 KOPALLE SAI RAVI TEJA
361 4 MBA 18501E0027 MALIREDDY SURYA PRAKASH REDDY
362 5 MBA 18501E0051 TEKI RAM SANJEEV KUMAR
363 6 MBA 18501E0021 KESARI SIVAREDDY
364 7 MBA 18501E0022 KOLUSU BALAJI
365 8 MBA 18501E0037 PARUCHURI SAI PAVAN CHOWDARI
366 9 MBA 18501E0039 PODILI CHITRA SAMRAT
367 10 MBA 18501E0052 TENALI PRABHU KUMAR

368 1 CSE 16501A0509 BALAGAM SRI CHANDINI
369 2 CSE 16501A0546 JILLELA ALEKHYA
370 3 CSE 16501A0578 NARNE LEELA SAI SUDHA
371 4 CSE 16501A0598 SADHU VENKATA SRI LALITHA SUPRIYA
372 5 CSE 16501A05A3 SHAIK SHAHEENA PARVIN

373 1 MBA 18501E0001 ABDUL ALTHAF
374 2 MBA 18501E0019 KANCHARLA PRABHU TEJA
375 3 MBA 18501E0023 KOPALLE SAI RAVI TEJA
376 4 MBA 18501E0026 LOGISETTY LOKESH
377 5 MBA 18501E0030 MANGINA DORASHANKAR
378 6 MBA 18501E0038 PINJALA VENKATESH

379 1 MBA 18501E0003 ARIKATLA PRASANNA KUMAR

D-Mart

Virtusa (Neuralhack)

Infosys

IBM

Spandana Sphoorthy Financial Ltd.

HDFC AMC

ZenQ

State Street HCL

IntelleGrow



Comm.No. S.No Branch Roll NO. Name of The Student Placed

380 2 MBA 18501E0006 CHAMALLAMUDI PRAVEEN
381 3 MBA 18501E0007 CHAVALAMUDI CHAITANYA
382 4 MBA 18501E0015 INTI MYTHRI
383 5 MBA 18501E0032 MUDDINENI ISWARYA
384 6 MBA 18501E0033 NALLURI KUSUMA
385 7 MBA 18501E0036 ONTIPULI VEERA NAGA DURGA PAVANI
386 8 MBA 18501E0045 SEEMAKURTHI SAI NAVEEN

387 9 MBA 18501E0047
SINGAMSETTI VENKATA NAGA SAI 
VIKRAM

388 10 MBA 18501E0048 SIRIPURAPU KALYAN SRINIVAS
389 11 MBA 18501E0057 VENGALA BABY ANUSHA
390 12 MBA 18501E0004 BAYANA LAKSHMISUNANDA
391 13 MBA 18501E0012 GOGULA GURU SWAMY
392 14 MBA 18501E0030 MANGINA DORASHANKAR
393 15 MBA 18501E0059 YADASU AMULYA RANI

394 1 ECE 17505A0407 J.S.S.SAI MUKHUL
395 2 ECE 17505A0416 N.JENEETH KRISHNA
396 3 EEE 16501A0208 AVALA KRISHNA
397 4 EEE 16501A0226 GADDE GOKULNADH
398 5 EEE 16501A0239 KALAVAPUDI VAMSI KRISHNA
399 6 EEE 16501A0273 SHAIK PREM NAZEER
400 7 EEE 16501A0276 SOPPARAPU VENKATA NAGA SAI KUMAR
401 8 EEE 16501A0284 TERLI SAIKUMAR
402 9 EEE 16501A0288 VANGAPATI MADHAV
403 10 16501A0296 YERRAPOTHU TEJA NAGA SAI KIRAN
404 11 EEE 17505A0216 KAGGA PREM KUMAR
405 12 EEE 17505A0241 SHAIK SHAMSHUDDIN
406 13 EEE 17505A0244 TADIKONDA VENKAT RAMAIAH
407 14 MECH 16501A0321 DASAPALLI SATYA VAMSI
408 15 Mech 16501A0332 GURIJALA REVANTH
409 16 Mech 16501A0347 KONDEPATI LAKSHMAN CHOWDAY
410 17 Mech 17505A0310 KOLLI ROHITH
411 18 Mech 17505A0313 LUTIKURTHI SAI UMA MAHESH
412 19 Mech 17505A0323 SHAIK ABDUR REHMAN

413 1 MBA 18501E0004 BAYANA LAKSHMISUNANDA
414 2 MBA 18501E0012 GOGULA GURU SWAMY
415 3 MBA 18501E0014 GUNTI BALAJI BABU
416 4 MBA 18501E0025 LANKALAPALLI SAI CHAND
417 5 MBA 18501E0029 MAMILLAPALLI SRI PRIYA
418 6 MBA 18501E0035 NIKHIL GARLAPATI
419 7 MBA 18501E0037 PARUCHURI SAI PAVAN CHOWDARI
420 8 MBA 18501E0041 POSIMONI MADHUMATHI
421 9 MBA 18501E0043 RALLABANDI BABY HARI PRIYA
422 10 MBA 18501E0046 SHAIK HABIBA BEGUM
423 11 MBA 18501E0054 VALIVETI KAMAKSHI KIRANMAI
424 12 MBA 18501E0055 VAMARAJU DIVYASRI
425 13 MBA 18501E0059 YADASU AMULYA RANI

426 1 Civil 16501A0107 BAYYANA PRIYAMVADA
427 2 Civil 16501A0123 KADALI GOWTHAMI
428 3 Civil 16501A0124 KAKUMANU KRISHNA MOHAN
429 4 Civil 16501A0142 MISBAHUDDIN MOHAMMAD
430 5 Civil 16501A0147 SIRIGIREDDY GANESHWAR REDDY
431 6 Civil 16501A0152 TALLURI MAHALAKSHMI
432 7 Civil 17505A0105 KUNCHAM SAI GUNA KANTH
433 8 ECE 16501A0444 K.SOWMYA
434 9 ECE 16501A0483 N.TARAKA SATYA RAJU
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Comm.No. S.No Branch Roll NO. Name of The Student Placed

435 10 ECE 17505A0402 N.PRUDVI SAI
436 11 EEE 16501A0205 AMBATI MOUNIKA NAGA LAKSHMI
437 12 EEE 16501A0206 AMULOJU VYAS
438 13 EEE 16501A0221 CHITTARU VENKATA RAJESH KUMAR
439 14 EEE 16501A0286 TUMAPUDI JAGADEESH
440 15 EEE 16501A0290 VUDUMULA LAVANYA
441 16 EEE 16501A0291 VUYYURU TEJASRI
442 17 EEE 17505A0246 T PAVAN NAGA SIVA SAI GANESH
443 18 Mech 16501A0346 KONDAVEETI KALYAN
444 19 Mech 16501A0356 MANGAM SATISH
445 20 Mech 16501A0367 NANDA SOMESWARA RAO
446 21 Mech 16501A0371 NUKALA VENKATESWARA RAO
447 22 Mech 16501A0381 RAJAMPALLI SAI SRISDHAR
448 23 Mech 16501A03A4 VEERLA SAI HARSHA VARDHAN
449 24 Mech 17505A0308 KATTA HEMANTH SAI
450 25 MECH 17505A0326 SYED VALI BABU
451 26 MBA 18501E0012 GOGULA GURU SWAMY
452 27 MBA 18501E0029 MAMILLAPALLI SRI PRIYA
453 28 MBA 18501E0043 RALLABANDI BABY HARI PRIYA
454 29 MBA 18501E0049 SUMATI KOPPU
455 30 MBA 18501E0054 VALIVETI KAMAKSHI KIRANMAI
456 31 MBA 18501E0059 YADASU AMULYA RANI

457 1 IT 16501A1237 KAKARLA HIMADEEP
458 2 IT 16501A1257 MOHAMMAD MUSTHAFA

459 1 Mech 16501A0302 ADUSUMALLI MANI MANOJ CHOWDARY
460 2 Mech 16501A0311 BIJJAM CHETAN SIVA
461 3 Mech 16501A0312 BOLEM KALYAN BABU
462 4 Mech 16501A0331 GUDISE VENKATA NAGARJUNA
463 5 Mech 16501A0354 MAMIDI DURGA VINAY
464 6 Mech 16501A0356 MANGAM SATISH
465 7 Mech 16501A0367 NANDA SOMESWARA RAO
466 8 Mech 16501A0371 NUKALA VENKATESWARA RAO
467 9 Mech 16501A0373 ONGOLE GLADSON
468 10 Mech 16501A0377 PONUGUMATI VAMSI RAJ KUMAR
469 11 Mech 16501A0379 PULIVARTHI HARISH BABU
470 12 Mech 17505A0303 DAMARLA CHANDRA SEKHAR
471 13 Mech 17505A0308 KATTA HEMANTH SAI
472 14 Mech 17505A0324 SHAIK JUBER
473 15 Mech 17505A0326 SYED VALI BABU

474 1 EEE 16501A0206 AMULOJU VYAS
475 2 EEE 16501A0263 PALADUGU VISHNUVARDHAN
476 3 EEE 16501A0293 YADLAPALLI SIVA GOPIKRISHNA
477 4 Mech 16501A0335 K GOPI KRISHNA
478 5 Mech 17505A0320 R DYANEESWAR
479 6 Mech 17505A0327 T T NAGA VENKATA PHANI KUMAR
480 7 MBA 18501E0034 NARAGAYAPALEM NAGARJUNA

481 1 EEE 16501A0205 AMBATI MOUNIKA NAGA LAKSHMI
482 2 EEE 16501A0213 BITRAGUNTA SREELAKSHMI VINEETHA
483 3 EEE 16501A0226 GADDE GOKULNADH
484 4 EEE 17505A0202 ANUBOLU SUBBA REDDY
485 5 EEE 17505A0205 BUDATI SHYAM GANEH
486 6 EEE 17505A0217 KANCHARLAPALLI DEEPIKA
487 7 EEE 17505A0223 KRISHNA SADHANA
488 8 EEE 17505A0229 NALLAJERU NEELIMA
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489 9 Civil 16501A0115 GALLA SUBHASH
490 10 Civil 16501A0119 JAKKAMPUDI PALLAVI TEJASWINI
491 11 Civil 17505A0105 KUNCHAM SAI GUNA KANTH
492 12 Mech 16501A0323 DULLA TARUN
493 13 Mech 16501A0363 MUKKU AVINASH REDDY
494 14 Mech 16501A0368 NARAHARI VENKATESH
495 15 Mech 17505A0309 KOKKU JAGADISH
496 16 Mech 16501A0372 NUNNA HARSHINI

497 1 Mech 16501A0306 ANUMUREDDY HARI KRISHNA
498 2 Mech 16501A0307 AYINAPURI BALARAMAKRISHNA
499 3 Mech 16501A0309 BHANU AKHIL CHEPURI
500 4 Mech 16501A0318 CHAGANTIPATI SUMANTH
501 5 Mech 16501A0327 GOPALAM JAGADEESH
502 6 Mech 16501A0337 KAIPU TARUN BRAHMAREDDY
503 7 Mech 16501A0339 KALAVAKURI VENKATA SAI KASHYAP
504 8 Mech 16501A0358 MOHAMMAD SAIF
505 9 Mech 16501A0385 SANGOJU GEETHA SATYA SAI
506 10 Mech 16501A0398 TIRUVEEDULA VIJAYA LAKSHMI
507 11 Mech 16501A03A0 V R S S SUMANTH
508 12 Mech 16501A03A5 VEERLA YAMINI
509 13 Mech 16501A03A7 VENIGALLA SAILESH
510 14 Mech 17505A0301 BODDU NARENDRA
511 15 Mech 17505A0305 JADDU SIVA VENKATA NAGARAJU
512 16 Mech 17505A0306 KAPPAGANTU N V SITA RAMANJANEYULU
513 17 Mech 17505A0307 KATTA ANAND
514 18 Mech 17505A0311 KOUTARAPU PAVAN KUMAR
515 19 Mech 17505A0314 MARELLA AVINASH
516 20 Mech 17505A0316 NAGOTHI DINESH
517 21 Mech 17505A0322 SATYAVADA DURGA RAO
518 22 Mech 17505A0325 SHAIK NAGOOR SHARIF
519 23 Mech 17505A0328 TUMMA MIDHUN NAGA CHAKRAVARTHY
520 24 Mech 17505A0331 VEERNALA SREEMANNARAYANA MURTHY
521 25 Mech 17505A0333 YADLA PRAVEEN KUMAR
522 26 ECE 16501A0407 BANAVATH DURGA BHAVANI
523 27 ECE 16501A0415 BONDALAPATI BHARATHI
524 28 ECE 16501A0444 K.SOWMYA
525 29 ECE 16501A0453 KOMARAVOLU VENKATA NAGA DURGA SREE
526 30 ECE 16501A0458 KOTA SRIKAR
527 31 ECE 16501A0473 MAJETY.NAGA VENKATA PRIYANKA
528 32 ECE 16501A0484 OLLURI PRANATHI
529 33 ECE 16501A04A9 TIRUVEEDULA LAKSHMI DEEPAK
530 34 ECE 17505A0411 LAKE.MEENA
531 35 ECE 17505A0414 MUVVALA.ROJA
532 36 ECE 17505A0417 PRATYUSHA KILLADA
533 37 ECE 17505A0421 TATIKONDA.LAKSHMI PRAVALLIKA
534 38 ECE 15501A0454 MALLADI RAJESH
535 39 EEE 16501A0220 CHINTALA KAVYA SREE
536 40 EEE 16501A0223 DEVARAKONDA BANDHAVI
537 41 EEE 16501A0237 JAGUPILLA VYSHNAVI
538 42 EEE 16501A0258 NALAMOTHU NAVYA
539 43 EEE 17505A0201 AKUMARTHI KOWSALYA
540 44 EEE 17505A0204 BOMMALI POOJA
541 45 EEE 17505A0206 CHENNA JAYARAM
542 46 EEE 17505A0218 KANTE LAKSHMI HANUJA
543 47 EEE 17505A0219 KARNATI JYOTHI
544 48 EEE 17505A0226 MARAGANI POORNA CHAND
545 49 EEE 17505A0230 NANDAM AMAR
546 50 EEE 17505A0238 S SATISH REDDY
547 51 EEE 17505A0243 S VENKATESH

SL Lumax Ltd.
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548 52 EEE 17505A0247 V SAI PUSHPA

549 1 CSE 15501A0528 DEVARAPALLI NAVEENA
550 2 CSE 16501A0501 ADUSUMALLI RAVI KUMAR
551 3 CSE 16501A0517 CHAGANTIPATI PRAKASH KUMAR
552 4 CSE 16501A0528 ESLAVATH PREM SAGAR
553 5 CSE 16501A0534 GOGINENI SYAM SRUJAN CHOWDARY
554 6 CSE 16501A0554 KATRAGADDA BALA SIVA SAI PRUDHVI
555 7 CSE 16501A0561 KOTHAPALLI BINDU SRI
556 8 CSE 16501A0563 KUCHIPUDI SRI LAKSHMI
557 9 CSE 16501A0576 NAGADESI PRAVEEN
558 10 CSE 16501A0577 NAMBURI VENKATA GOPALA KRISHNA SWAMY
559 11 CSE 16501A0587 PONAMALA SARANYA
560 12 CSE 16501A0589 POTLURU MANASA
561 13 CSE 16501A0592 PRIYANKA MEDA
562 14 CSE 16501A0599 SAI MADHAV JASTHI
563 15 CSE 17505A0504 DAGGUPATI SALOMI
564 16 CSE 17505A0506 MARTHALA CHENNAREDDY
565 17 CSE 17505A0512 TIRUVEEDHULA SAI NEEHARIKA
566 18 ECE 16501A0449 K.SAI PRASANTH
567 19 ECE 17505A0401 B.VENKATA TEJA
568 20 ECE 17505A0404 D.SIRISHA
569 21 ECE 17505A0406 GANDHAM.VIDHYA RANI
570 22 ECE 17505A0410 K.ANUSHA RANI
571 23 EEE 16501A0216 BUNGA TARUN
572 24 EEE 16501A0217 CHELLUBOYINA TEJASWI
573 25 EEE 16501A0222 DASARA PRAVEEN SUNDARA RAO
574 26 EEE 16501A0234 GUNDE KOTESWARA RAO
575 27 EEE 16501A0247 KURRA JWALITH MALYADHEESH
576 28 EEE 17505A0209 DESU NAGA VENKATA MAHESH
577 29 IT 16501A1207 AMAM RAMA DEVI
578 30 IT 16501A1208 ANURAAG GUNTI
579 31 IT 16501A1212 BHARTHAVARAPU LAKSHMI MEGHANA
580 32 IT 16501A1213 BONAM JAYASURYA
581 33 IT 16501A1239 KALLURI MAYUKHA
582 34 IT 16501A1246 KRANTHI SUNAYANA MANCHALA
583 35 IT 16501A1247 LUBNA JUVERIA
584 36 IT 16501A1254 MEDARAMETLA SAI BHAVYASRI
585 37 IT 16501A1260 MOKKAPATI SURYANARAYANA
586 38 IT 16501A1265 MUVVA MANOJ SAI GANESH
587 39 IT 16501A1267 NANDETI SUBHASHINI
588 40 IT 16501A1276 PINNINTI GAYATHRI SRI
589 41 IT 16501A1278 POLLAKATTU HEMANTH
590 42 IT 16501A1295 TRIPURANENI MANASA
591 43 IT 16501A1296 TUMMALA ARAVIND KUMAR
592 44 IT 16501A1297 TUMMAPUDI ADARSH
593 45 IT 16501A1299 V SAI MURALI KRISHNA VADLAMUDI
594 46 IT 16501A12A0 VADLAMUDI MYTHIL
595 47 IT 16501A12A4 VANKADARU POOJITHA
596 48 IT 16501A12A6 VEMU SONIYA
597 49 IT 16501A12A9 YADALA YASHASWINI
598 50 IT 16501A12B1 YALAMANCHILI RAVI KRISHNA

599 1 Civil 16501A0131 M.Navya
600 2 Civil 16501A0136 N.Pavani

601 1 MBA 18501E0024 KOTHA VENKATA DURGA PRASAD
602 2 MBA 18501E0025 LANKALAPALLI SAI CHAND
603 3 MBA 18501E0026 LOGISETTY LOKESH

Allsec Technologies

Canter Cadd India Pvt Ltd

Hinduja Leyland Finance Ltd. 
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604 4 MBA 18501E0053 VADDE RAMA RAO

605 1 Civil 16501A0135 M. Sri Harsha
606 2 Civil 16501A0150 J.Tejesh Chowdary

Capital Housing Projects Pvt Ltd


